Course/Section CRN Title

MEMPHIS.

Honors Course Offerings- Fall 2025

Seats Days/Time Instructor

UNHP

UNHP
UNHP

UNHP
UNHP

UNHP

UNHP
UNHP

UNHP
UNHP
UNHP

UNHP
UNHP

1100-301
1100-302

+H00-303
1100-304
+H00-305
+H00-306
1100-307
+H00-308
+H00-309

1160-310
160311
1100-312
1100-313
1100-314
160-315

Ho0-31+6
1100-317
1100-318
+H00-319
1100-322
+Ho00-323
1100-325
1100-328
+H00-339
+H00-345

CO1
CO3
CO4

4900-301
4999-301

91511

89951
89952

93994
89956

93987

89963
92043

89950
89960
89965

81728
81732

COMMUNICATION (9 hours)

ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

1010-302
1010-303
1020-301
1020-302

81007
81008
81116
81117

UNHP 1100 HONORS FORUMS

Bob Dylan’s Art of Self-Invention 0/15
Memphis Soul Music from the 60’s 0/15
Tigers Without Borders 0/15
. > o : . ols
B I e AYAR
The Case Against Sugar 0/15
Sl s
Montrenrts
e e s
Graduate School 0/15
Everything You Need to Know About Memphis 0/15
Earthquakes in Hollywood 0/15
: o for.S . e  Encincering 0/25
Beng’l FaH et I)i’f‘ﬁe’_‘ QAé
Al and Big Data in Cancer Biology 0/15
The Twilight Zone 0/15
Deeem‘tﬂieﬁﬂg 2ace ]’H Am%ﬂ’e'l QAé
Dungeons and Dragons: An Academic Adventure 0/15
Feed Culture 'iﬂd ta 1"1H d%ﬂﬂ’tﬁ‘ QAé
Fantasy Football 0/15
Mysterious Unsolved Manuscripts in the World 0/15
It’s-all Greek 'iﬂd I 'IH'H oMe QAé

HONORS LEARNING COMMUNITIES

HEZF 2 £ £EPRPRAFE KERPELELER

Vampires in Literature, Film & Culture Honors 0/20
For the Love of Nursing Honors 0/20
Invisible Strings: Scholarly Convo of Taylor Swift 0/20

UPPER-DIVISION UNHP

Adv Honors (Contact Honors Office for Permit) 0/5
Honors Thesis (Contact Honors Office for Permit) 0/10

GENERAL EDUCATION CORE BY AREA

4
R
U

English Composition Honors 0/20
English Composition Honors 0/20
English Composition Honors 0/20

English Composition Honors 0/20

MWF
TR
MWF
TR

11:20-12:15
9:10-10:05
1:00-1:55
2:40-3:35

2:40-3:35
11:20-12:15
2:40-3:35
10:20-11:15
11:30-12:25
12:40-1:35
1:00-1:55
2:20-3:45

11:30-12:25
1:00-1:55
10:20-11:15

10:20-11:15
9:40-11:05
9:10-10:05
9:40-11:05

de Velasco, Antonio
Roberts, Joel

HoranDavid
Thompson, William

e
Berman, Jeffrey

Crews, Ryan
Thompson, Deborah
Goebel, Thomas
Sebpeel oo
e e

Wang, Yongmei
Weathersbee, Tonyaa
oot e d o
Robertson, William
Ryan, Tim

Windsor, Leah
I!'lf‘q‘]i, Q itrl
Sbeheemb e

Ana Gal
Brocks, Vanessa
Roach Freiman, Ashley

Jones, Melinda
Jones, Melinda

Cheng, Ming

Gal, Ana-Gratiela
Smith, Stacy



ENGL 1020-304
COMM 2381-301
COMM 2381-302
COMM 2381-303

LITERATURE (3 hours)

ENGL 2201-301
ENGL 2201-302
ENGL 2201-303
ENGL 2201-304
ENGL 2201-305
ENGL 2202-301

90272
82220
82221
88013

81156
81157
81158
90998
81130
81228

English Composition Honors
Oral Communication Honors
Oral Communication Honors
Oral Communication Honors

Literary Heritage Honors
Literary Heritage Honors
Literary Heritage Honors
Literary Heritage Honors
Literary Heritage Honors
Lit Hrtg: African American

HUMANITIES/FINE ARTS (6 hours)

ART 1030-350
CLAS 2481-301
MUS 1030-M30
PHIL 1101-302
PHIL 1102-301
POLS 1102-302
RLGN 1100-350
THEA 1030-301
HISTORY (6 hours)
ANTH 3282-M34
HIST 1110-301
HIST 2010-301
HIST 3863-350
HIST 4851-M3A
SOCI 3422-350

82331
80361
94419
81915
90750
93895
92916
83773

80894
80129
80162
85232
95849
85486

Intro to Art Honors
Mythology

Introduction to Music Honors
Intro to Philosophy Honors
Intro to Ethics

Intro Modern Political Thought Honors

Introduction to Religion Honors
Introduction to Theatre Honors

American Communities Honors

0/20
0/20
0/20
0/20

0/20
0/20
0/20
0/20
0/20
0/20

0/20
0/30
0/26
0/25
0/25
0/30
0/15
0/20

0/10

World History to 1500 Honors: Women, Gend, Family 0/20

U S To 1877 Honors

American Ideas and Culture Hnr
History of Women in America H
Racial/Ethnic Minorities

SOCIAL/BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES (6 hours)

Biol Anth & Prehistory Honors
Biol Anth & Prehistory Honors
Biol Anth & Prehistory Honors
Biol Anth & Prehistory Honors
Cultural Anthropology Honors
Cultural Anthropology Honors
Cultural Anthropology Honors
Cultural Anthropology Honors
Cultural Anthropology Honors
Intro to Microeconomics Honors
Wellness Concepts Practice
Intro to Media Honors
Comparative Politics Honors
International Relations Honors

General Psychology

Population Health & Society
Introduction to Sociology Honors
Intr/Women/Gender Study Honors

NATURAL SCIENCE w/labs, no sequence required (8 hours)

ANTH 1100-351 89625
ANTH 1100-M3A 83803
ANTH 1100-M3B 80869
ANTH 1100-M3C 97561
ANTH 1200-350 86663
ANTH 1200-351 90384
ATNH 1200-M3A 97562
ANTH 1200-M3B 97563
ANTH 1200-M3C 80877
ECON 2020-301 90159
HLSC 2100-M30 93197
JRSM 1700-350 92736
POLS 1301-M3A 80846
POLS 1501-350 90021
PSYC 1030-301 91006
PUBH 2181-350 95367
SOCI 1010-301 91003
WMST 2100-350 81745
CHEM 1110-301 81198
ESCI 1010-350 90255
PHYS 2110-350 82103
PHYS 2120-350 82112

General Chemistry I Honors
Weather and Climate Honors
Physics for Science/Engineering |
Physics for Science/Engineering 11

0/20
0/5
0/5
0/15

0/15

0/10
0/10
0/10
0/10
0/15
0/30
0/30
0/50

0/10

0/35
0/5

0/30
0/10

0/45
0/16
0/10
0/10

COURSES BY COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

ANTH 3200-350

80891

Culture/Change Around World Honors

0/15

TR
TR
TR
MW

MWF
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR

MW
MW

TR
TR
TR

TR
MWF

MWF

TR

MW

TR

TR
TR

TR

TR

MWF

TR
TR
TR
TR

MWF
TR
TR
MWF

TR

1:00-2:25
9:40-11:05
1:00-2:25
12:40-2:05

10:20-11:15
12:40-2:05
9:40-11:05
11:20-12:45
1:00-2:25
9:40-11:05

12:40-2:05
12:40-2:05
Online
9:40-11:05
11:20-12:45
9:40-11:05
11:20-12:45
11:30-12:25

Online
10:20-11:15
11:20-12:45
11:20-12:45
Online
2:20-3:45

9:40-11:05
Online
Online
Online
9:40-11:05
11:20-12:45
Online
Online
Online
11:20-12:45
Online
2:40-4:05
Online
10:20-11:15

11:20-12:45
9:40-11:05
9:40-11:05
9:40-11:05

11:30-12:25
9:40-11:05
11:20-12:45
8:00-8:55

9:40-11:05

Black, Christopher
Matthews, David
Matthews, David
Farmer, Matthew

Cantrell, Rachel
Jones, Tammy
Domingo, Darryl
Britt, Theron
Donnelly, Andrew
Crosby, Shelby

Franklin, Lurlynn
Pasqui, Rita
Schnackel, Joel
Saghafi, Kas
Mader, Mary Beth
Henderson, Molly
Hundley, Michael
Brown, Sarah

Goudsouzian, Chrystal
O’Donovan, Susan
Eisel, Christine

Eisel, Christine
Boudreaux, JoAnna

Maclin, Edward
Maclin, Edward
Maclin, Edward

TBA

Safa, Michele

Gilmore, John

Safa, Michele

Safa, Michele

TBA

Lopez, J., Tulasiram, N.
Foley, Sara

Hayden, Joseph
Wellman, Elizabeth
Fulmer, E., Abdoulaye,
B

Rudd, Michael
Kavouras, Ilias
Woods, Mark
Watkins, Dianna

Nascimento, Daniel
Burnette, Dorian
Pollard, Shawn
Perez, Felio

Perez, Michael



ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
CHEM
CHEM
CJUS
CJUS
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
POLS
POLS
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SPAN

3253-M3A
3300-351
3500-M3A
3511-350
4065-M3A
4416-M3A
4417-M3A
4521-350
3211-350
3311-350
1100-350
3130-350
3210-350
3401-350
4995-301
3815-M3A
4012-301
4012-M30
4151-350
4260-M3A
4277-M3A
4287-350
4289-M3A
4294-350
4851-M3A
4861-350
1421-301
1421-301
2422-301
3410-350
3411-350
4402-301
3303-350
4416-350
3102-350
3103-301
3306-351
3506-350
3507-350
3601-350
4504-300
4505-301
4506-301
4994-301
4994-302
4995-301
2020-350

94559
97564
96271
94560
89628
87626
91219
90599
94080
96439
81075
90639
85176
81299
94593
92946
80195
97217
97543
97547
97548
97544
97549
97545
95849
97546
86915
86915
87932
87933
91529
81462
96862
96381
82369
82372
94689
94057
96592
86767
88922
87084
86322
88288
97245
87767
80654

Anthropology of Religion Hnrs
Ancient Civilizations Honors
Anth of Global Health Honors
Culture/Kin/Family Honors
Anthropological Theory Honors
Culture/Identity/Power Honors
Food, Culture, Power Honors
Culture, Soc & Mental Hlth Hnr
Foundation/Analytical CHEM Lab
Gen Organic

Intro/Criminal Justice Honors
Research Methods CJUS

British Lit

Children's Literature Honors
Honors Thesis Research

World War II Honors

Directed Reading Honors
Directed Reading Honors
Habsburg Empire Honors

World Since 1945 Honors
Ottoman Empire Honors

African and African Diaspora Hr
Gender and Sex in Africa Hnrs
Modern Japan 1800-Present Hrns
History of Women in America H
US Parks & Recreation Hnrs
Honors Calculus I

Honors Calculus I

Honors Calculus III

Honors Seminar I

Honors Seminar II

Honors Thesis

African Politics

African American Political Thought 1900-
Psychopathology

Child Psychology Honors
Physiological Psychology Honors
Human Sexuality
Alcohol/Drugs/Behavior
Psychology of Evil

Directed Research Honors
Special Prob/Behav Neurosci Honors
Directed Research/Behav Neurosci Honors
Honors Senior Thesis

Honors Senior Thesis

Honors Senior Thesis
Intermediate Spanish IT Honors

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

ESMS
ESMS
ESMS
ESMS
ESMS
ESMS
ESMS
ESMS
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HLSC

2015-350
3020-350
3420-350
3603-350
3700-M3A
3703-350
4015-350
4603-350
3050-M3A
4000-M30
4010-M3A
4030-M3A
4040-M3A
3505-350

94693
94695
95205
94700
94717
94100
94165
96585
93186
94146
97470
94691
94692
97338

Resistance/Aerobic Training App Honors
Exercise and Sport Mechanics

Structural Kinesiology Honors

Exercise Physiology I Honors

Exercise Physiology Intro (ONLINE)
Exercise Physiology II Honors

Exer Prog Spec

Adv Meth/Strength Condition
Professional Writing & Analysis

Health Policy Issues Honors (ONLINE)

Health Policy Issues Honors (ONLINE)
Healthcare Human Resources
Business Principles/Health Care (ONLINE)

Prin/Health Fitness Instruc Honors

0/13

0/10
0/15
0/10
0/10
0/10
0/10
0/10
0/20
0/10
0/10
0/10
0/15
0/10
0/5/
0/5
0/1
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/28
0/28
0/26
0/26
0/26
0/5
0/10
0/10
0/16
0/15
0/10
0/10
0/10
0/12
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/10

0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/10
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5

0/5

MW

MW

MWF
TR
MW
MWF
TR
TR

MW

MW

TR

TR

MW
MW
MW

TR
MW
TR
TR
TR
MW
MW
MW

TR

MWF
TR
TR
MW

MW

TR
TR

MW

Online
12:40-2:05
Online
Online
Online
2:20-3:45

10:20-11:15
9:40-11:05
2:20-3:45
11:30-12:25
11:20-12:45
11:20-12:45
Online

2:20-3:45
Online
Online
12:40-2:05
Online
9:40-11:05
Online
9:40-11:05
10:20-11:15
11:30-12:25
11:30-1:25
10:20-11:15
10:20-11:15

11:20-12:45
12:40-2:05
2:40-4:05
9:40-11:05
11:20-12:45
12:40-2:05
12:40-2:05
2:20-3:45

9:40-11:05

7:50-9:00
11:20-12:45
1:00-3:00
8:00-9:25

12:40-2:05

2:20-3:45
11:20-12:45

9:40-11:05

Gilmore, John

Mellett, Erin
Trapp, M., Snowden, A.
Feldman, Lindsey

Robertson, William
Emmert, Gary

Garner, Charles
McCutcheon, J., Mei, J.
McCuddy, T., Agyei, E.
Cervone, Cristina
Cohoon, Lorinda
Cervone, Cristina
Dong, Yawwen
Gaggioli, Amanda
Graham, Benjamin
Unowsky, Daniel
Ackerman, Eron
Tsacoyianis, Beverly
Laumann, Dennis
Makana, Selina
Phipps, Catherine
Eisel, Christine

Peyton, Caroline
Hagen, Thomas

Hagen, Thomas
McCarty, Benjamin
McCarty, Benjamin
McCarty, Benjamin
Hagen, Thomas
Wellman, E., Henley, L.
Madlock, Abdoulaye
Marcks, Brook

Cohen, Robert

Simon, Nicholas

Cook, Melloni
James, Mary
Huette, Stephanie
Lester, Deranda
Lester, Deranda
Lester, Deranda
Whelan, James
Lester, Deranda
Gomez, Christina

Persinger, Aaron
Peel, Shelby

Persinger, Aaron
Bray, Nicco
Baumgartner, Lucas
Puppa, Melissa
Persinger, Aaron
Hughes, Gregory
Brown, Shirley
Hughes, Gregory
Travis, William
Travis, William
Moore, Anna



HLSC 3505-M3A 94701 Prin/Health Fitness Instruc Honors

HLSC 3522-M3A 94702 Assessment/Program Evaluation Honors
HLSC 4500-350 94703 Project Management in HLSC

HLSC 4500-M3A 94704 Project Management in HLSC

NUTR 2202-M3A 94704 Nutrition Honors

NUTR 2202-M3B 87706 Nutrition Honors

NUTR 4102-350 94706 Medical Nutrition Therapy I Honors
NUTR 4802-350 94705 Experimental Foods

COMMUNICATION AND FINE ARTS
MUHL 3301-350 94101 History of Music to 1750
STRM 3200-350 96565 Intro to Strategic Media

FOGELMAN COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

ACCT 2010-301 80347 Financial Accounting

FIR 3410-301 95195 Financial Management

MGMT 3110-301 87390 Organization and Management Honors

HERFF COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

BIOM 1720-350 93873 Intro Biomed Engr Tools Honors
BIOM 2720-350 90335 Experimental Design Analysis Honors
BIOM 3010-350 95193 Medical Measurements Honors
BIOM 3710-350 93871 Physiological System/Modeling
BIOM 4110-351 95194 Science of Medicine Honors
BIOM 4730-350 90256 Biomaterials Honors

BIOM 4800-301 90951 BME Honors Seminar

BIOM 4801-350 95834 Intro to Medical Imaging

BIOM 4801-350 95834 Intro to Medical Imaging

BIOM 4999-301 90258 Honors Thesis

ENGR 1010-300 93355 Engineering Problem Solving
MECH 2318-350 93003 Computer Aided Design I Honors
MECH 2320-350 92460 Mechanics of Materials

MECH 3312-350 93528 Engineering Thermodynamics 11
MECH 3331-350 88034 Fluid Mechanics

MECH 3341-350 94009 Numerical/Statistic Methodology
MECH 3351-350 97065 Heat Transfer I

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBH 3105-350 96963
PUBH 3180-350 95437

Hlth Behavior Theory & Practice
Public Health Principles & Practices

0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/15
0/15
0/3
0/5

0/49
0/40

0/30
0/22
0/40

0/35
0/35
0/24
0/5
0/30
0/10
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/5
0/50

0/8
0/5
0/5
0/9
0/5
0/5

0/5
0/5

TR

TR
MW

TR
MW

TR
TR
TR

MW
TR
MW
TR
TR
TR

MW

MW
TR
MWF
TR
MWF
TR
MWF

TR
MW

11:20-12:45

9:40-11:05
1:00-2:25

11:20-12:45
12:40-2:05

11:20-12:45
11:20-12:45
9:40-11:05

12:40-2:05
11:20-12:45
12:40-2:05
9:40-11:05
1:00-2:25
11:20-12:45
3:30-4:30
9:40-11:05
9:40-11:05

12:40-2:05
11:20-12:45
10:20-11:15
8:00-9:25
9:10-10:05
11:20-12:45
8:00-8:55

9:40-11:05
12:40-2:05

Moore, Anna
Kilmurray, Cheri
Langston, Anna
Langston, Anna
Smith, Terra
Wallick, Angela
Bruen, Tracy
Peterson, Melissa

Page, Janet
Fessmann, Jasper

Babin, Philip
Roudini, Sepehr
Alderson, Laura

Strain, Stephen

Strain, S., Bryan, A.
Jennings, Jessica
Strain, Stephen
Pendley, Bradford
Effanga, Bumgardner
DiAngelo, Bumgardner
Herrickhoff, Carl
Herrickhoff, Carl
Bowlin, Gary

Mirza, Kazi

Rahmati, A., Lewis, G.
Gao, Yuan

Hochstein, J., Tamang, S.
Gopalakrishnan, R.

Mira, K., Zaraza, J.

Bartelli, Debra



